ROYAL CARIBBEAN CRUISES LTD
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Company Profile

WKN: V7780T103

Asset Class: Stock

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
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Assets Liabilities and equity

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

14.44%
592.37%

2023

0.00%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

8.49%
1,077.36%

2022
0.00%

2021

15.77%
534.31%

2021

0.00%
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ROYAL CARIBBEAN CRUISES LTD

ISIN: LR0008862868 WKN: V7780T103 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 2,858,221,300 715,456,998 -3,654,840,893
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - . -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 130,635 79,599 16,635

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Richard Fain Chairman of Supervisory Board Jason T. Liberty Chairman of Managing Board
Amy McPherson Member of Supervisory Board Harri U. Kulovaara Member of Executive Committee
Ann Moore Member of Supervisory Board Lisa Lutoff-Perlo Member of Executive Committee
Arne Alexander Wilhelmsen Member of Supervisory Board Michael W. Bayley Member of Executive Committee
Donald Thompson Member of Supervisory Board Naftali Holtz Member of Executive Committee
Eyal Ofer Member of Supervisory Board Roberto Martinoli Member of Executive Committee
John Brock Member of Supervisory Board
Maritza Montiel Member of Supervisory Board
Michael Leavitt Member of Supervisory Board
Rebecca Yeung Member of Supervisory Board
Stephen Howe Member of Supervisory Board
Vagn Ove Sgrensen Member of Supervisory Board
William Kimsey Member of Supervisory Board
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