### **ROYAL CARIBBEAN CRUISES LTD**

ISIN: LR0008862868 WKN: V7780T103 Asset Class: Stock

Company

RoyalCaribbean

**2024/04/09** 15:34:21

Price

137.78

USD

Difference

-0.37%(-0.51)



#### **Contact Details**

ROYAL CARIBBEAN GROUP

1050 Caribbean Way

Tel: +01 305 5396000 Fax: +01 305 3747354

Web:

http://www.royalcaribbean.com

- Miami <u>E-mail: -</u>

### **Company Profile**

-

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023	2022	2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and eq			ties and equity
Current assets	-	-	-	
Common stock capital		-	-	
Fixed assets	-	-	-	
Equity capital of a company		-	-	
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	-	
Accrued liabilities		-	-	
Other assets	-	-	-	
Current liabilities		-	-	
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-	-	
Non-current liabilities		-	-	
Different income		-	-	
Other liabilities		-	-	
Total assets	_	_	_	

### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	14.44%	8.49%	15.77%
Debt-equity ratio	592.37%	1,077.36%	534.31%

### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%

# **ROYAL CARIBBEAN CRUISES LTD**

ISIN: LR0008862868 WKN: V7780T103 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	2,858,221,300	-715,456,998	-3,654,840,893
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	130,635	79,599	16,635

Board of Directors	
Richard Fain	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Amy McPherson	Member of Supervisory Board
Ann Moore	Member of Supervisory Board
Arne Alexander Wilhelmsen	Member of Supervisory Board
Donald Thompson	Member of Supervisory Board
Eyal Ofer	Member of Supervisory Board
John Brock	Member of Supervisory Board
Maritza Montiel	Member of Supervisory Board
Michael Leavitt	Member of Supervisory Board
Rebecca Yeung	Member of Supervisory Board
Stephen Howe	Member of Supervisory Board
Vagn Ove Sørensen	Member of Supervisory Board
William Kimsey	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Inner T. Dham.	Obsigned of Managing David	
Jason T. Liberty	Chairman of Managing Board	
Harri U. Kulovaara	Member of Executive Committee	
Lisa Lutoff-Perlo	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael W. Bayley	Member of Executive Committee	
Naftali Holtz	Member of Executive Committee	
Roberto Martinoli	Member of Executive Committee	